Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:

1024000001805
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
Warshay Invsstments Ptg Ltd t/fa KWV 1109.44959
PO Box 528, u:. er aarl 7645 Loading Status:
Telephone: 8073 Deliver
et Req Ko tid T 35'323/07
a e o: ; .
. FAIR E: FLO— ID 385063 Gross Weight : 4,214 270kg

REMARKS. FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

Cad

ickin
Lot

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

901032
501036
500131
900133
900134
900243
900911
900105
$01074
900419

700025233
70002517¢
700026173
700025780
700026175
700025865
700025898
700025902
700022126
700026281

XITEMS

901448
300691
900142

T SUFPPLIE]
700025468
700024653
700025897

%

Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4{6x27Sm
Hooch Blast Strawberry 4 (6x275ml)
KWV Cabernet Sauvignon €x750ml 2023
KWV Clasgic Chardonnay 6x750ml 2023
KWV Claspic Merlot &x750ml 2023

KWV Roodeberg 6x750ml 2022

Laborie Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 2023
Laborie Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon 6

Ponchos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml

Wild Africa Cream :2(750ml + Neck T
D -

KWV Classic Moscate Rose 6X750ml 20

KWV Clapgsic Moacato 6X750ml 2023
Laborie Chardonnay 6x750ml 2023

Cs
cs
Cs
Ccs
cs
cs
Cs
[84:]
cs
cs

Ccs
Cs
cs

24 x 275 [336.0 273.20 273.20 91,795.20 13769.28 105564.48
24 x 275 10.0 273.20 273.20 2,732.00 403.80 3,141.80
6 x 750 2.0 413.82 413.82 827.64 124.15 951.79
& x 750 3.0 383.94 3.60 370.12 1,110.35 166.55 1,276.90
6 x 750 1.0 413.82 413,82 413.82 62.07 475.89
6§ x 750 1.0 511.44 2.00 501.21 501.21 75.18 576.39
6§ x 750 3.0 342.18 342.18 1,026.54 153.98 1,180.52
6 x 750 2.0 385.02 385.02 770.04 115.51 885.585
6 x 750 1.0 1,556.94 7.00 1,447.95 1,447.95 217.1% 1,665.14
12 x 750 2.0 |1.363.44 1,363.44 2,726.88 409.03 3,135.81
6 x 750¢ Item rejectpd - NHo Htock

6 x 750 Item rejectled - No dtock

6 x 750 Item rejectled - No dtock
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Delivered by

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOCD

Liquor Runner Durban
CLATRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

Received

Name :

Signature:
Date:

in good ordar

on behalf of Customer

Name:

Date:

Depot Signature

Signature:

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB

¢ 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




